MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
  Description
Fast Ethernet media converter for the direct, repeaterless connection of twisted pair
and fiber segments in a Fast Ethernet network.
Compact design
The converter is designed for mounting in a 19” rack and has a height of 1 HU. Due to
this compact design it is possible to provide very high port densities in the distribution
racks.

If there is no fiber connection or the connected device is not active, the device
connected over the TELCO cable does not show a link (link transparency).
  Order information
Part no. Description Connectors
MS416830M 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media converter
1310nm Multimode ST, manageable
1x TELCO 100Base-TX
24x ST 100Base-FX
RPSU, Management slot
MS416831M 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media converter
1310nm Multimode SC, manageable
1x TELCO 100Base-TX
12x SC duplex 100Base-FX
RPSU, Management slot
MS416833M 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media converter
1310nm Multimode VF-45, manageable
1x TELCO 100Base-TX
12x VF-45 100Base-FX
RPSU, Management slot
MS416835M 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media converter
1310nm Single mode Laser ST,
manageable
1x TELCO 100Base-TX
24x ST 100Base-FX
RPSU, Management slot
MS416836M 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media converter
1310nm Single mode Laser SC,
manageable
1x TELCO 100Base-TX
12x SC duplex 100Base-FX
RPSU, Management slot
MS416839M 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media converter
1310nm Multimode MT-RJ, manageable
1x TELCO 100Base-TX
12x MT-RJ 100Base-FX
RPSU, Management slot
19” Media converter 12 port 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Page 6 of 6
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
MS416023-B SNMP / web based management
master module
2 x RJ45
1 x SUBD-9
MS416026 Management slave module 2 x RJ45
MS416031 Redundant power supply unit 6 x RPSU connector
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design.
MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product. 5105he